The Art

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

PA'LA

Tim C. Abraham is a French-American muralist and illustrator
who is currently living with his family in a school bus converted
into a home on wheels.

Born in New York, he moved all over Europe and the United
States getting influenced and inspired by both European classical
art and American street art.

His current bus travels have allowed Tim to paint murals all over
the US, from New York to Arizona, and he is looking forward to
more.

Before he set out on his mural adventure, he had solo and group
exhibits in the Tristate Area and has won awards for theater set
design on the New York independent theater scene.

What he loves the most about mural art is the possibility to
invite audiences into his creative world, capturing their
imagination with a multitude of details to be discovered and
interpreted.

Tim’s motto is “Live, Laugh, Love * and he always tries to infuse
it into his art inspiring good conversations and putting a smile on
people’s faces.

www.timcabraham.com

Experience "The Table", communal dinner.
8-course dinner with wine.
Limited to 18 seats at $110 per person
including wine, tax, and tip.

7 pm every Tuesday.

Enjoy 50% off all the wine bottles from our
by-the-glass selection.

Enjoy Jazz night
in our upstairs lounge, from 6 to 9 pm.
1/2 price oysters

Enjoy Jazz night
in our upstairs lounge, from 6 to 10 pm.

Enjoy Jazz night
in our upstairs lounge, from 6 to 10 pm.

Sunday Fun day! Happy hour all day.

Fall 2024

Happy
Hour

White

Rosé

Red

Beer

Well drinks

Small
plates

PA'LA

Everyday, 5.00 - 6.30 pm

All day Sunday

Chardonnay
Vendaval, Central Valley, Chile

Grenache blend
Domaine Bieler, Cuvée Sabine, Provence, France

Cabernet Sauvignon
Vino de Eyzaguirre, Colchagua Valley, Chile

Light Lager
Pa'La Light, Huss brewery

Lager
Crispy, The Shoppe

Hazy IPA
Church Music, Juicy IPA, The Shoppe

Vodka, gin, tequila, whisky...

Olives
oregano + EVOO

Salt and Pepper squid
lime + togarashi

Warm triple cream French brie
pita + granola + cherry gastrique

AZ Copper State beef tartare*
squid ink milkbread

Kurobuta pork belly
sour plum BBQ + pickled vegetables

Sweet potato chips
togarashi + chimayo aioli

Tinned fish
EVOO + house crackers + pickles

Mussels
Iberico chorizo + tomato + crustecean dashi + sourdough

Crispy pink shrimp tempura
Chimayo aioli + lime

Crispy Brussels sprouts
Japanese mustard + bonito flakes

Japanese sweet potatoes
cilantro + Aleppo chile

Spanish piquillo peppers
oregano + controne pepper + EVOO

We use organic produce, wild fish, sustainable meat
and support family owned businesses.

*These items may contdin raw or undercooked ingredients.

Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood,
shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of
foodborne illness.

12

12

12

12

16

13

16

15

12

11


http://www.timcabraham.com/
http://www.timcabraham.com/
http://www.timcabraham.com/

Vodka

Gin

Rum

Tequila

Mezcal

PA'LA

Belvedere 17  Ketel One

Blue Cover 12 Ketel One Citroen
Canyon Diablo Gd Canyon 12 Ketel One Orange
Canyon Diablo Sonora Rose 12 Picket Post

Crop Artisanal Organic 12 Roxx

Frankly Organic 12 Stoli Vanilla

Grey Goose 14  Tito

Empress 16  Hendrick's

Blue Cover 12 Tanqueray

Prairie Organic Cucumber 12 Tanqueray 10
Gunpowder 14 Nikka Coffey

Nordes 14 The Botanist
Craftsman Modern 12

Bacardi 12 R. Zapaca Centenario 23 y
Dos Madera aged 11 Mount Gay Black Barrel
Arette Blanco 12 Dahlia cristalino
Calirosa Anejo 24  Derechito Extra Anejo
Casa Dragones 110 Don |ulio 1942
Casamigos Blanco 21 Herradura Anejo
Casamigos Anejo 27  Herradura Reposado
Casamigos Reposado 23 Komos Anejo

Codigo Blanco 18  Riazul Plata

Codigo Reposado 22 Rock n Roll Reposado
Codigo Rosa 25  Tanteo |alapeno

Corcel reposado 12

Bozal Chino Verde 43 Real Minero Largo
Cuish 26  El Guel

1ZO 14 Bozal Iberico Sacrificio 94

All pours are 2 o2.
Drink responsibly. Don't drink and drive.

15

15

15

12

12

12

14

14

14

21

16

16

18

14

14

35

73

18

18

56

19

21

18

52

12

Whiskeys

Cordials

PA'LA

Balcones Baby Blue 14 Michter Single Barrel Rye
Basil hayden 22 Michter Sml Batch Bourbon
Bulleit Bourbon 18 Michter Sour Mash

Bulleit Straight Rye 18 Minor case Rye Sherry

Del Bac 18 Nikka Coffey grain
Dewars 16  Nikka From The Barrel
Fossil Creek 12 Nikka Miyagikyo
Glenfodhry Olorosso 86 Nikka Smalt Yoichi
Glenfodhry Port cask 86 Nikka Taketsuru
Glenmorangie 12 Old Elk Bourbon Straight
Grand Canyon Diablo 12 Old Elk Bourbon Wheated
Harleston Green Blended 12 Old forester

Hayama 33 Rabbit Hole dareringer
Henry McKenna 19  Redemption Rye Rum cask
High N'Wicked Honorable 29 Redemption Wheated
Hirsch Kent Straight Corn 14 Sazerac Rye

Iwai 45 12 Uncle Nearest 1856

lack Daniels 12 Uncle Nearest 1884
|lameson 15 Uncle Nearest Rye

lohnny Walker Black 21  Waterford Organic Sgl Malt
lohnny Walker Red 13 Woodford Dbl Oak
|lohnny Walker Blue 76 Woodford Malt

Kikori 18 Woodford Reserve
Macallan Double Cask 12y 31 Woodford Rye

Amaro Branca Menta 12 Chambord

Amaro Fernet Branca 13 Cointreau

Amaro Lucano 12 Chartreuse Verte

Amaro Montenegro 14 Grand Marnier

Amaro Pellegrino 11 Frangelico

Amaro Vecchio del Capo 14 Sherry Olorosso

Port Fonseca Bin 27 12 Sherry Pedro limenez

All pours are 2 oz.
Drink responsibly. Don't drink and drive.

15

17

17

20

24

23

27

27

25

19

24

12

29

16

12

20

17

20

34

29

23

23

23

12

12

22

18

14

12

12



