

for the people...

	part once produce		
The Art	Tim C. Abraham is a French-American muralist and illustrator who is currently living with his family in a school bus converted into a home on wheels.	Happy Hour	Ever
	Born in New York, he moved all over Europe and the United States getting influenced and inspired by both European classical art and American street art.	White	Chardonnay Vendaval, Central Valley
	His current bus travels have allowed Tim to paint murals all over the US, from New York to Arizona, and he is looking forward to	Rosé	Grenache blend Domaine Bieler, Cuvée
	more. Before he set out on his mural adventure, he had solo and group exhibits in the Tristate Area and has won awards for theater set	Red	Cabernet Sauvignon Vino de Eyzaguirre, Col
	design on the New York independent theater scene.	Beer	Light Lager Pa'La Light, Huss brewe
	What he loves the most about mural art is the possibility to invite audiences into his creative world, capturing their imagination with a multitude of details to be discovered and		Lager Crispy, The Shoppe
	interpreted. Tim's motto is "Live, Laugh, Love " and he always tries to infuse		Hazy IPA Church Music, Juicy IPA
	it into his art inspiring good conversations and putting a smile on people's faces.	Well drinks	Vodka, gin, tequila, whis
	www.timcabraham.com	Small plates	Olives oregano + EVOO
			Salt and Pepper squi lime + togarashi
Tuesday	Experience "The Table", communal dinner. 8-course dinner with wine.		Warm triple cream I pita + granola + cherry g
	Limited to 18 seats at \$110 per person including wine, tax, and tip. 7 pm every Tuesday.		AZ Copper State be squid ink milkbread
Wednesday	Enjoy 50% off all the wine bottles from our		Kurobuta pork belly sour plum BBQ + pickle
	by-the-glass selection.		Sweet potato chips togarashi + chimayo aio
Thursday	Enjoy Jazz night in our upstairs lounge, from 6 to 9 pm. 1/2 price oysters		Tinned fish EVOO + house crackers
			Mussels Iberico chorizo + tomat
Friday	Enjoy Jazz night in our upstairs lounge, from 6 to 10 pm.		Crispy pink shrimp t Chimayo aioli + lime
Saturday	Enjoy Jazz night		Crispy Brussels spro Japanese mustard + bon
· · · · · ,	in our upstairs lounge, from 6 to 10 pm.		Japanese sweet pota cilantro + Aleppo chile
Sunday	Sunday Fun day! Happy hour all day.		Spanish piquillo pepp oregano + controne pep
	Fall 2024		We use organic ; and supp *These items may co Consuming raw or shellfish, or



for the people...

Everyday, 5.00 - 6.30 pm

All day Sunday

•	Chardonnay Vendaval, Central Valley, Chile	8
	Grenache blend Domaine Bieler, Cuvée Sabine, Provence, France	8
	Cabernet Sauvignon Vino de Eyzaguirre, Colchagua Valley, Chile	8
	Light Lager Pa'La Light, Huss brewery	6
	Lager Crispy, The Shoppe	6
	Hazy IPA Church Music, Juicy IPA, The Shoppe	6
nks	Vodka, gin, tequila, whisky	12
	Olives oregano + EVOO	8
	Salt and Pepper squid lime + togarashi	12
	Warm triple cream French brie pita + granola + cherry gastrique	12
	AZ Copper State beef tartare* squid ink milkbread	12
	Kurobuta pork belly sour plum BBQ + pickled vegetables	16
	Sweet potato chips togarashi + chimayo aioli	6
	Tinned fish EVOO + house crackers + pickles	13
	Mussels Iberico chorizo + tomato + crustecean dashi + sourdough	16
	Crispy pink shrimp tempura Chimayo aioli + lime	15
	Crispy Brussels sprouts Japanese mustard + bonito flakes	12
	Japanese sweet potatoes cilantro + Aleppo chile	7
	Spanish piquillo peppers oregano + controne pepper + EVOO	11
	We use organic produce, wild fish, sustainable meat and support family owned businesses. *These items may contain raw or undercooked ingredients. Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness.	





for the people...

Vodka	Belvedere	17	Ketel One	15
	Blue Cover	12	Ketel One Citroen	15
	Canyon Diablo Gd Canyon	12	Ketel One Orange	15
	Canyon Diablo Sonora Rose	12	Picket Post	12
	Crop Artisanal Organic	12	Roxx	12
	Frankly Organic	12	Stoli Vanilla	12
	Grey Goose	14	Tito	14
Gin	Empress	16	Hendrick's	14
	Blue Cover	12	Tanqueray	14
	Prairie Organic Cucumber	12	Tangueray 10	21
	Gunpowder	14	Nikka Coffey	16
	Nordes	14	The Botanist	16
	Craftsman Modern	12		
Rum	Bacardi	12	R. Zapaca Centenario 23 y	18
	Dos Madera aged	11	Mount Gay Black Barrel	14
Tequila	Arette Blanco	12	Dahlia cristalino	14
	Calirosa Anejo	24	Derechito Extra Anejo	35
	Casa Dragones	110	Don Julio 1942	73
	Casamigos Blanco	21	Herradura Anejo	18
-	Casamigos Anejo	27	Herradura Reposado	18
	Casamigos Reposado	23	Komos Anejo	56
	Codigo Blanco	18	Riazul Plata	19
	Codigo Reposado	22	Rock n Roll Reposado	21
	Codigo Rosa	25	Tanteo Jalapeno	18
	Corcel reposado	12		
Mezcal	Bozal Chino Verde	43	Real Minero Largo	52
	Cuish	26	El Guel	12
	IZO	14	Bozal Iberico Sacrificio 94	38

All pours are 2 oz. Drink responsibly. Don't drink and drive. for the people...

Whiskeys	Balcones Baby Blue	14	Michter Single Barrel Rye	15
	Basil hayden	22	Michter Sml Batch Bourbon	17
	Bulleit Bourbon	18	Michter Sour Mash	17
	Bulleit Straight Rye	18	Minor case Rye Sherry	20
	Del Bac	18	Nikka Coffey grain	24
	Dewars	16	Nikka From The Barrel	23
	Fossil Creek	12	Nikka Miyagikyo	27
	Glenfodhry Olorosso	86	Nikka Smalt Yoichi	27
	Glenfodhry Port cask	86	Nikka Taketsuru	25
	Glenmorangie	12	Old Elk Bourbon Straight	19
	Grand Canyon Diablo	12	Old Elk Bourbon Wheated	24
	Harleston Green Blended	12	Old forester	12
	Hayama	33	Rabbit Hole dareringer	29
	Henry McKenna	19	Redemption Rye Rum cask	16
	High N'Wicked Honorable	29	Redemption Wheated	16
	Hirsch Kent Straight Corn	14	Sazerac Rye	12
	lwai 45	12	Uncle Nearest 1856	20
	Jack Daniels	12	Uncle Nearest 1884	17
	Jameson	15	Uncle Nearest Rye	20
	Johnny Walker Black	21	Waterford Organic Sgl Malt	34
	Johnny Walker Red	13	Woodford Dbl Oak	29
	Johnny Walker Blue	76	Woodford Malt	23
	Kikori	18	Woodford Reserve	23
	Macallan Double Cask 12y	31	Woodford Rye	23

Cordials	Amaro Branca Menta	12	Chambord	12
	Amaro Fernet Branca	13	Cointreau	12
	Amaro Lucano	12	Chartreuse Verte	22
	Amaro Montenegro	14	Grand Marnier	18
	Amaro Pellegrino	11	Frangelico	14
	Amaro Vecchio del Capo	14	Sherry Olorosso	12
	Port Fonseca Bin 27	12	Sherry Pedro Jimenez	12

All pours are 2 oz. Drink responsibly. Don't drink and drive.